
Vodka

GIN

RUM

WHISKY

9 MILE

SEARS GIN

Havana

Jack Daniels

Hendricks

Bacardi

Bombay

Havana 7 Jahre

Hennessey

Chivas

Belvedere

90 €

100 €

100 €

90 €

120 €

90 €

140 €

120 €

150 €

120 €

140 €
180 €

150 €

140 €
200 €

250 €

400 €

500 €

0,7l

0,7l

1,0l

0,7l

0,7l

1,0l

1,0l

1,0l

0,7l

0,7l

0,7l
1,5l

0,7l

1,0l
1,75l

1,75l

3,0l

3,0l



SCHAUMWEIN

SOFTDRINKS INKLUSIVE PFAND

LONGDRINKS

Beigetränke

SHOTS

BIER 0,33l

CHAMPAGNER

SCAVI & RAY Prosecco

Red Bull
Red Bull
Red Bull

ACQUA MORELLI

Cola/Fanta/Sprite
O Saft
Bitter Lemon
Ginger-Ale

ENERGY DRINK

SUGARFREE

WHITE

Vodka E

0,7l inkl. 8 FL a 0,2l Filler o. ODER  6 Dosen Red Bull

1,0l inkl. 10 FL a 0,2l Filler o. ODER  8 Dosen Red Bull

1,75l inkl. 16 FL a 0,2l Filler o. ODER  12 Dosen Red Bull

3,0l inkl. 28 FL a 0,2l Filler o. ODER  22 Dosen Red Bull

Tequila Silber/Gold

SALITOS

Becks
Münchner Spaten
Corona

Pfeffi 

Jägermeister

ICE
ORIGINAL

Kirsch

BLUE

Apfelstrudel

Vodka 9 Mile
Vodka Belvedere

Grappa
Sambuca

Hennessey

Baileys

Chivas

Ramazotti

Vodka Lemon
Vodka O
Bacardi Cola
Havana Cola
Jacky Cola
Gin Tonic
Cuba Libre
Aperol Spritz
Lillet Wildberry
Chandon Garden Spritz

Moet Brut

Moet Rose

Dom Perignon Luminous
Brut

Moet Ice

SCAVI & RAY Luminoso

Glas

Glas

70 €

4 €
4 €
4 €

3 €

3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €

5 €

8,50 €

4 € / 8 €
4 € / 8 €

3 € / 6 €

4 €
4 €

3 € / 6 €

4 €

4 €
4,50 €

4 €

3,50 € / 7 €

4 € / 8 €
5 € / 9 €

4 € / 8 €
4 € / 8 €

5 € / 10 €

4 € / 8 €

5 € / 10 €

4 € / 8 €

2cl & 4cl

7,50 €
8,50 €
8,50 €
8,50 €
8,50 €
8,50 €
8,50 €

8 €
8 €

13,50 €

120 €

140 €

400 €

120 €
265 €

265 €

280 €

900 €

600 €

70 €

140 €

140 €

6,50 €

6,50 €

0,7l

0,25l
0,25l
0,25l

0,25l

0,2l
0,2l
0,2l
0,2l

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l
1,5l

1,5l

1,5l

1,5l

3,0l

0,7l

1,5l

1,5l

0,2l

0,2l


